
長野県記録    11秒36   君嶋 愛梨沙(土木管理総合) 2022
              

大会記録    12秒20   綿貫 寧(市立長野高) 2020
              

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 797 早川 凛 長野西高 (   )
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘﾝ （2）

3 705 矢島 由唯 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｲ （3）

4 240 鈴木 わかば 信州大 (   )
ｽｽﾞｷ ﾜｶﾊﾞ （1）

5 761 田多井 真央 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾀﾀｲ ﾏｵ （2）

6 953 荒井 瑠那 長野日大高 (   )
ｱﾗｲ ﾙﾅ （2）

7 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （1）

8 951 山岸 音葉 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｵﾄﾊ （2）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 1154 倉嶋 凛音 屋代高 (   )
ｸﾗｼﾏ ﾘｵﾝ （2）

3 999 和田 未羽 文化学園長野高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾈ （2）

4 952 丸山 姫來 長野日大高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｷﾗ （2）

5 224 永井 望ノ美 信州大 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾉﾉﾐ （1）

6 665 鬼熊 蒼空 中野西高 (   )
ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ （1）

7 796 大久保 佑南 長野西高 (   )
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾅ （2）

8 929 竹田 萌ノ花 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ （1）

[ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 944 山口 莉央 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ （1）

3 3506 小柳 梨乃 長野高専 (   )
ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾘﾉ （3）

4 912 宮澤 ほのか 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ （1）

5 235 須田 いろ葉 信州大 (   )
ｽﾀﾞ ｲﾛﾊ （2）

6 756 戸谷 瑞來 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾄﾔ ﾐｽﾞｷ （2）

7 812 川﨑 莉愛 長野高 (   )
ｶﾜｻｷ ﾘｱ （1）

( + -       )
順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

女子  100m

予選 3 組  2着＋2

決勝



長野県記録    23秒17   君嶋 愛梨沙(土木管理総合) 2023
              

大会記録    25秒48   加藤 詩萌(長野日大高) 2017
              

[ 1 組 ] ( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 925 中村 夏鈴 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ （2）

3 224 永井 望ノ美 信州大 (   )
ﾅｶﾞｲ ﾉﾉﾐ （1）

4 766 矢澤 茉歩 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ （1）

5 665 鬼熊 蒼空 中野西高 (   )
ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ （1）

6 952 丸山 姫來 長野日大高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｷﾗ （2）

7 3506 小柳 梨乃 長野高専 (   )
ｺﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾘﾉ （3）

8 705 矢島 由唯 須坂創成高 (   )
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾕｲ （3）

[ 2 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 912 宮澤 ほのか 市立長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ （1）

3 811 依田 咲子 長野高 (   )
ﾖﾀﾞ ｻｷｺ （2）

4 755 渡邊 絢 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ （2）

5 942 山本 萌華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ （1）

6 929 竹田 萌ノ花 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ （1）

7 235 須田 いろ葉 信州大 (   )
ｽﾀﾞ ｲﾛﾊ （2）

[ 3 組 ] ( + -       )
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 911 西澤 夏凛 市立長野高 (   )
ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ （1）

3 815 宮下 華和 長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾊﾅｶ （2）

4 1154 倉嶋 凛音 屋代高 (   )
ｸﾗｼﾏ ﾘｵﾝ （2）

5 651 滝澤 亜子 中野立志館高 (   )
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｱｺ （2）

6 767 北田 愛 長野吉田高 (   )
ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｱｲ （1）

7 951 山岸 音葉 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｵﾄﾊ （2）

( + -       )
順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

決勝

〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕

女子  200m

予選 3 組  2着＋2



長野県記録    54秒56   竹内 昌子(福島大) 2003
              

大会記録    57秒09   加藤 詩萌(長野日大高) 2017
              
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 780 村井 咲英 長野西高 (   )
ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ （1）

2 930 中野 ことは 市立長野高 (   )
ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ （1）

3 997 牧 典佳 文化学園長野高 (   )
ﾏｷ ﾉﾘｶ （2）

4 600 小島 ひより 飯山高 (   )
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ （1）

5 942 山本 萌華 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ （1）

6 598 松澤 実夢 飯山高 (   )
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾕｳ （2）

7 957 角田 愛 長野日大高 (   )
ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ （2）

8 813 三井 結友 長野高 (   )
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ （1）

9 666 岡 小凜 中野西高 (   )
ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ （1）

長野県記録    2分05秒78   山本 瑞(小諸高) 2011
                

大会記録    2分15秒79   木田 真美子(長野吉田高) 2011
                

[ 1 組 ] [ 2 組 ]
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録 ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 964 平林 悠香 長野日大高 (   ) 2 600 小島 ひより 飯山高 (   )
ﾋﾗﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ （1） ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ （1）

3 820 相場 奈都 長野高 (   ) 3 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅﾂ （2） ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （1）

4 663 小林 梨花 中野西高 (   ) 4 813 三井 結友 長野高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｶ （2） ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ （1）

5 601 野嵜 愛 飯山高 (   ) 5 760 清水 優芽 長野吉田高 (   )
ﾉｻﾞｷ ｱｲ （1） ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾒ （2）

6 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   ) 6 598 松澤 実夢 飯山高 (   )
ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （1） ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾕｳ （2）

7 989 小林 愛生 文化学園長野高 (   ) 7 777 水津 そよ夏 長野西高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ （1） ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ （1）

順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録 順位 Bib 氏名 所属/学年 記録

1 5

2 6

3 7

4 8
〔　　　　　　　〕 〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕 〔　　　　　　　〕

〔　　　　　　　〕 〔　　　　　　　〕

決勝

〔　　　　　　　〕 〔　　　　　　　〕

女子  400m

決勝

女子  800m

予選 2 組  2着＋4



長野県記録    4分16秒76   和田 有菜(名城大) 2017
                

大会記録    4分19秒10   萩谷 楓(長野東高) 2018
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 819 宮下 紫乃 長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾉ （1）

2 963 武田 実久 長野日大高 (   )
ﾀｹﾀﾞﾐｸ （1）

3 592 篠原 春華 飯山高 (   )
ｼﾉﾊﾗ ﾊﾙｶ （1）

4 941 淺川 美月 長野日大高 (   )
ｱｶｻﾜ ﾐﾂﾞｷ （2）

5 587 竹内 明里 飯山高 (   )
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｶﾘ （3）

6 943 山﨑 凛 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾝ （2）

7 820 相場 奈都 長野高 (   )
ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅﾂ （2）

8 960 菊地 遥奈 長野日大高 (   )
ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ （1）

9 816 宮澤 遥香 長野高 (   )
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ （2）

10 227 工藤 愛菜 信州大 (   )
ｸﾄﾞｳ ﾏﾅ （4）

11 729 坂口 楓 須坂高 (   )
ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｶｴﾃﾞ （2）

12 652 綿貫 伶奈 中野立志館高 (   )
ﾜﾀﾇｷ ﾚｲﾅ （2）

長野県記録    9分00秒50   和田 有菜(名城大) 2017
                

大会記録    9分40秒59   和田 有菜(川中島中) 2014
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

1 3507 竹内 彩夏 長野高専 (   )
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱﾔｶ （3）

2 5151 山﨑 凜奏 高社中 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾘﾐｶ （3）

3 319 高木 実穂 中高陸協 (   )
ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾎ

4 965 岡田 紅愛 長野日大高 (   )
ｵｶﾀﾞ ｸﾚｱ （3）

5 315 臼井 夏海 中高陸協 (   )
ｳｽｲ ﾅﾂﾐ

6 304 宮川 莉緒 須坂市陸協 (   )
ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾘｵ

7 587 竹内 明里 飯山高 (   )
ﾀｹｳﾁ ｱｶﾘ （3）

女子  3000m

決勝

女子  1500m

決勝



長野県記録    13秒77   中津 晴葉(青学大) 2023
              

大会記録    15秒08   永原 柚凪(長野日大高) 2021
              

( + -       )          
ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 765 工藤 ささら 長野吉田高 (   )
ｸﾄﾞｳ ｻｻﾗ （1）

3 781 大塚 有紗 長野西高 (   )
ｵｵﾂｶ ｱﾘｻ （1）

4 926 丸山 星花里 市立長野高 (   )
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾙ （2）

5 944 山口 莉央 長野日大高 (   )
ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ （1）

6 3502 佐藤 珠生 長野高専 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ﾀﾏｷ （2）

7 728 山﨑 珠李 須坂高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾘ （2）

8 663 小林 梨花 中野西高 (   )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｶ （2）

長野県記録    57秒97   南澤 明音(松本土建) 2023
              

大会記録    1分01秒08   瀧澤 彩(長野高) 2011
                
         

ﾚｰﾝ Bib 氏名 所属/学年 順位/記録

2 728 山﨑 珠李 須坂高 (   )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｼﾞｭﾘ （2）

3 953 荒井 瑠那 長野日大高 (   )
ｱﾗｲ ﾙﾅ （2）

4 928 髙橋 咲紀 市立長野高 (   )
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ （2）

5 957 角田 愛 長野日大高 (   )
ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ （2）

6 776 佐藤 可愛 長野西高 (   )
ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ （1）

7 946 梨子田 茜 長野日大高 (   )
ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ （1）

女子  400mH(0.762m)

決勝

女子  100mH(0.838m)

決勝



長野県記録(混)    45秒98   金田・宮澤・森本・今井(長野県) 2015
長野県記録(単)    46秒86   綿貫・唐澤・田村・河田(市立長野高) 2019

大会記録    48秒49   河田・唐澤・田村・永原(市立長野高) 2018
               

          
ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

2 長野吉田高 (    )
755 渡邊 絢 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ(2) (    )
756 戸谷 瑞來 ﾄﾔ ﾐｽﾞｷ(2) (    )
759 村尾 芽依 ﾑﾗｵ ﾒｲ(2) (    )
758 八田 愛梨 ﾊｯﾀ ｱｲﾘ(2) (    )
761 田多井 真央 ﾀﾀｲ ﾏｵ(2) (    )

3 長野西高 (    )
793 宮川 瑠彩 ﾐﾔｶﾞﾜ ﾙｲ(2) (    )
796 大久保 佑南 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾅ(2) (    )
776 佐藤 可愛 ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ(1) (    )
794 阿部 紗和 ｱﾍﾞ ｻﾜ(2) (    )
797 早川 凛 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘﾝ(2) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(1) (    )

4 長野日大高 (    )
951 山岸 音葉 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｵﾄﾊ(2) (    )
952 丸山 姫來 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｷﾗ(2) (    )
957 角田 愛 ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ(2) (    )
956 金子 亜瑠 ｶﾈｺ ｱﾙ(2) (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(1) (    )
958 清水 藤子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄｳｺ(2) (    )

5 市立長野高 (    )
925 中村 夏鈴 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶﾘﾝ(2) (    )
927 能瀬 澄麗 ﾉｾ ｽﾐﾚ(1) (    )
929 竹田 萌ノ花 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )
911 西澤 夏凛 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ(1) (    )
912 宮澤 ほのか ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )
913 柴 心優 ｼﾊﾞ ﾐﾕｳ(1) (    )

6 中野西高 (    )
661 髙木 愛恵 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾏﾅｴ(2) (    )
665 鬼熊 蒼空 ｵﾆｸﾏ ｿﾗ(1) (    )
666 岡 小凜 ｵｶ ｺﾘﾝ(1) (    )
667 関 柊来 ｾｷ ﾋｲﾗ(1) (    )
663 小林 梨花 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｶ(2) (    )

7 文化学園長野高 (    )
988 勝山 もも ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ(1) (    )
989 小林 愛生 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ(1) (    )
996 山田 紗也 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾔ(2) (    )
997 牧 典佳 ﾏｷ ﾉﾘｶ(2) (    )
998 伊藤 優希 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ(2) (    )
999 和田 未羽 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾈ(2) (    )

女子  4×100mR

決勝



長野県記録    3分46秒50   小山・内山・村上・鈴木(長野吉田高) 2013
                 

大会記録    3分57秒90   前島・瀧澤・山田・荒井(長野高) 2011
                 

          
ﾚｰﾝ所属/Bib 氏名 ｶﾅ/学年         順位/記録/ｵｰﾀﾞｰ

1 文化学園長野高 (    )
988 勝山 もも ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾓﾓ(1) (    )
989 小林 愛生 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｲﾂﾊ(1) (    )
996 山田 紗也 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｻﾔ(2) (    )
997 牧 典佳 ﾏｷ ﾉﾘｶ(2) (    )
998 伊藤 優希 ｲﾄｳ ﾕｳｷ(2) (    )
999 和田 未羽 ﾜﾀﾞ ﾐﾊﾈ(2) (    )

2 更北中 (    )
6016 東海林 結葵 ｼｮｳｼﾞ ﾕｱ(3) (    )
6036 山田 ののか ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾉﾉｶ(3) (    )
6037 吉田 空夏 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿﾅ(3) (    )
5999 伊藤 夢望 ｲﾄｳ ﾕﾒﾉ(3) (    )

3 長野西高 (    )
796 大久保 佑南 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾕﾅ(2) (    )
776 佐藤 可愛 ｻﾄｳ ｶｱｲ(1) (    )
778 久保 結花 ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｳｶ(1) (    )
797 早川 凛 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾘﾝ(2) (    )
777 水津 そよ夏 ｽｲﾂﾞ ｿﾖｶ(1) (    )
780 村井 咲英 ﾑﾗｲ ｻｴ(1) (    )

4 市立長野高 (    )
911 西澤 夏凛 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｶﾘﾝ(1) (    )
912 宮澤 ほのか ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ(1) (    )
930 中野 ことは ﾅｶﾉ ｺﾄﾊ(1) (    )
928 髙橋 咲紀 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｻｷ(2) (    )
926 丸山 星花里 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾋｶﾙ(2) (    )
913 柴 心優 ｼﾊﾞ ﾐﾕｳ(1) (    )

5 木島平中 (    )
5031 小野澤 二葉 ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾌﾀﾊﾞ(2) (    )
5042 竹鄭 真緒 ﾀｹﾍﾞ ﾏｵ(2) (    )
5023 山﨑 仁乃 ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾆﾉ(1) (    )
5037 阿部 結奈 ｱﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾅ(3) (    )
5028 和田 亜依 ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｲ(3) (    )

6 長野日大高 (    )
952 丸山 姫來 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｷﾗ(2) (    )
957 角田 愛 ｶｸﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾐ(2) (    )
946 梨子田 茜 ﾅｼﾀﾞ ｱｶﾈ(1) (    )
944 山口 莉央 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾘｵ(1) (    )
958 清水 藤子 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾄｳｺ(2) (    )
942 山本 萌華 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾓｴｶ(1) (    )

7 長野吉田高 (    )
760 清水 優芽 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾒ(2) (    )
761 田多井 真央 ﾀﾀｲ ﾏｵ(2) (    )
759 村尾 芽依 ﾑﾗｵ ﾒｲ(2) (    )
766 矢澤 茉歩 ﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾏﾎ(1) (    )
755 渡邊 絢 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝ(2) (    )
759 戸谷 瑞來 ﾄﾔ ﾐｽﾞｷ(2) (    )

8 中野立志館高 (    )
651 滝澤 亜子 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｱｺ(2) (    )
652 綿貫 伶奈 ﾜﾀﾇｷ ﾚｲﾅ(2) (    )
653 土屋 羽奏 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾜｶﾅ(2) (    )
646 宮澤 咲来 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｻﾗ(1) (    )
660 山本 亜妃 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｱｷ(1) (    )

9 長野高 (    )
811 依田 咲子 ﾖﾀﾞ ｻｷｺ(2) (    )
815 宮下 華和 ﾐﾔｼﾀ ﾊﾅｶ(2) (    )
820 相場 奈都 ｱｲﾊﾞ ﾅﾂ(2) (    )
816 宮澤 遥香 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ(2) (    )
813 三井 結友 ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳ(1) (    )
812 川﨑 莉愛 ｶﾜｻｷ ﾘｱ(1) (    )

女子  4×400mR

決勝
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